
JR' MEN'S 7TH -9TH GRADE
156.0 RESULTS

JR' Men's 7th -9th grade 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Manuel Soto SWH 154.8 155.0 10

2 Dezi Catlett Stanton County Trojans 150.0 145.0 8

3 Angel  Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 152.0 145.0 6

4 Logan  Bamberger Hodgeman County 147.0 135.0 4

5 Christian Winger Stanton County Trojans 150.0 125.0 0

JR' Men's 7th -9th grade 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Logan  Bamberger Hodgeman County 147.0 265.0 10

2 Manuel Soto SWH 154.8 250.0 8

3 Dezi Catlett Stanton County Trojans 150.0 245.0 6

4 Angel  Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 152.0 235.0 4

5 Christian Winger Stanton County Trojans 150.0 135.0 0

JR' Men's 7th -9th grade 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Logan  Bamberger Hodgeman County 147.0 170.0 10

2 Manuel Soto SWH 154.8 165.0 8

3 Dezi Catlett Stanton County Trojans 150.0 150.0 6

4 Christian Winger Stanton County Trojans 150.0 145.0 4

5 Angel  Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 152.0 145.0 0



JR' Men's 7th -9th grade 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Manuel Soto SWH 154.8 570.0 0

1 Logan  Bamberger Hodgeman County 147.0 570.0 0

3 Dezi Catlett Stanton County Trojans 150.0 540.0 6

4 Angel  Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 152.0 525.0 4

5 Christian Winger Stanton County Trojans 150.0 405.0 0

JR' Men's 7th -9th grade 156.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Logan  Bamberger Hodgeman County 147.0 3.878

2 Manuel Soto SWH 154.8 3.682

3 Dezi Catlett Stanton County Trojans 150.0 3.6

4 Angel  Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 152.0 3.454

8 Christian Winger Stanton County Trojans 150.0 2.7


